
Date AM/PM Length Exam Board Exam Type Subject Exam Title Exam Code
30th April AM 1hr 30 Pearson BTEC Nationals Applied Law Dispute Solving in Civil Law 20168K

1st May PM 1h 30m Pearson BTEC Tech Awards Digital Information Technology Effective Digital Working Practices BIT03/01
AM 2h Pearson BTEC Tech Awards Health and Social Care Health and Wellbeing BHS03/01
PM 1h Pearson RQF BTEC Nationals (AAQ) Applied Science (AAQ) Principles and Applications of Chemistry 60317T

1h Pearson RQF BTEC Nationals (AAQ) Applied Science (AAQ) Principles and Applications of Physics 60318T
2h 15m Pearson RQF BTEC Nationals (AAQ) Information Technology (AAQ) Cyber security and incident management 60298T

7th May AM 2h Pearson BTEC Nationals Applied Law Applying the Law 20170K
AM 1h 45m AQA GCSE Sociology Sociology Paper 1 8192/1
PM 1h 45m AQA GCSE Drama Drama 8261/W
AM 1h 45m AQA GCSE English Literature English Literature Paper 1 8702/1

45m AQA GCSE Chinese (Mandarin) Chinese (Mandarin) Paper 1 - Listening 8673/LH
1h AQA GCSE Chinese (Mandarin) Chinese (Mandarin) Paper 3 - Reading 8673/RH

1h 30m Pearson RQF BTEC Nationals (AAQ) Health and Social Care (AAQ) Human lifespan and development 60309T
1h 30m WJEC GCSE Religious Studies Religious Studies (Full Course) Route B Component 1  (Eduqas) C120U80-1
2h 15m Pearson A Level Geography Paper 1 9GE0 01
1h 10m Pearson GCSE Combined Science Paper 1: Biology 1 Foundation Tier 1SC0 1BF
1h 10m Pearson GCSE Combined Science Paper 1: Biology 1 Higher Tier 1SC0 1BH
1h 30m Pearson GCSE Geography A Paper 1: The Physical Environment 1GA0 01
2h 30m AQA A Level English Literature B English Literature B Paper 1 7717/1A and 1B
2h 00m Pearson A Level Business Paper 1: Marketing, people and global businesses 9BS0 01
1h 30m OCR A Level History The Early Stuarts and the Origins of the Civil War 1603-1660:Written Paper Y138/01
1h 30m Pearson GCSE Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Foundation Tier 1MA1 1F
1h 30m Pearson GCSE Mathematics Paper 1 (Non-Calculator) Higher Tier 1MA1 1H

2h AQA A Level Media Studies Media Studies Paper 1 7572/1
1h 30m WJEC L3 Criminology Unit 2: Criminological Theories 4543UB0-1
1h 30m Pearson A Level Further Mathematics Paper 1: Core Pure Mathematics 1 9FM0 01

2h AQA GCSE History History Paper 1 8145/1A/A - 1B/E
2h AQA A Level Psychology Psychology Paper 1 7182/1

1h 45m AQA GCSE Sociology Sociology Paper 2 8192/2
2h Pearson RQF BTEC Nationals (AAQ) Information Technology (AAQ) Information Technology Systems 60297T

2h 30m WJEC A Level Sociology Sociology A Level Component 1 (Eduqas) A200U10-1
1h 10m Pearson GCSE Combined Science Paper 2: Chemistry 1 Foundation Tier 1SC0 1CF
1h 10m Pearson GCSE Combined Science Paper 2: Chemistry 1 Higher Tier 1SC0 1CH

PM 1h 30m AQA GCSE Media Studies Media Studies Paper 1 8572/1
2h 15m AQA GCSE English Literature English Literature Paper 2 8702/2

2h Pearson A Level Chinese Paper 1: Listening, Reading and Translation 9CN0 01
2h Pearson A Level Business Paper 2: Business activities, decisions and strategy 9BS0 02

PM 1h Pearson RQF BTEC Nationals (AAQ) Applied Science (AAQ) Principles and Applications of Biology 60316T
2h AQA A Level Psychology Psychology Paper 2 7182/2

45m AQA GCSE French French Paper 1 - Listening (H) 8652/LH
1h AQA GCSE French French Paper 3 - Reading (H) 8652/RH

35m AQA GCSE French French Paper 1 - Listening (F) 8652/LF
45m AQA GCSE French French Paper 3 - Reading (F) 8652/RF

2h 15m OCR A Level Physics A Modelling physics - Written Paper H556/01
1h 30m WJEC GCSE Religious Studies Religious Studies (Full Course) Route B Component 2 (Eduqas) C120U90-1
2h 30m Pearson A Level Physical Education Component 1: Scientific Principles of Physical Education 9PE0 01
1h 45m AQA GCSE English Language Paper 1 8700/1
2h 30m AQA A Level Polish Paper 1: Reading and Writing 7687/1
1h 30m Pearson A Level Further Mathematics Paper 2: Core Pure Mathematics 2 9FM0 02
2h 15m Pearson A Level Geography Paper 2 9GE0 02

PM

AM

St Francis of Assisi Catholic College - Summer 2026 Exam Timetable (Provisional)

5th May

11th May

6th May

15th May

14th May

13th May

12th May

18th May

21st May

20th May

19th May
AM

PM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

PM

AM

AM

PM

AM

PM

8th May



1h 30m OCR A Level Design and Technology: Product Design Principles of Product Design H406/01
0h 45m Pearson GCSE Italian Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Italian Higher Tier 1IN0 1H

1h Pearson GCSE Italian Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Italian Higher Tier 1IN0 3H
1h 30m Pearson GCSE Physical Education Component 1: Fitness and Body Systems 1PE0 01

PM 1h 30m Pearson RQF BTEC Nationals (AAQ) Health and Social Care (AAQ) Human biology and health 60310T
3h AQA A Level English Literature B English Literature B Paper 2 7717/2A and 2B

2h 15m OCR A Level Physics A Exploring physics - Written Paper H556/02
2h 40 Pearson A Level Chinese Paper 2: Written response to works and translation 9CN0 02

1h 20m Pearson GCSE Italian Paper 4: Writing in Italian Higher Tier 1IN0 4H
1h 15m Pearson GCSE Physical Education Component 2: Health and Performance 1PE0 02

1h WJEC GCSE Religious Studies Religious Studies (Full Course) Route B Component 3 (Option 4) (Eduqas) C120U60-1
2h AQA A Level Polish Paper 2: Writing 7687/2

2h 00m Pearson A Level Physical Education Component 2: Psychological and Social Principles of Physical Education 9PE0 02
1h 10m Pearson GCSE Combined Science Paper 3: Physics 1 Foundation Tier 1SC0 1PF
1h 10m Pearson GCSE Combined Science Paper 3: Physics 1 Higher Tier 1SC0 1PH
2h 15m OCR A Level Chemistry A Periodic table, elements and physical chemistry - Written Paper H432/01
1h 30m AQA GCSE Media Studies Media Studies Paper 2 8572/2

45m AQA GCSE Polish Polish Paper 1 - Listening 8688/LH
1h AQA GCSE Polish Polish Paper 3 - Reading 8688/RH

0h 45m Pearson GCSE Russian Paper 1: Listening and understanding in Russian 1RU0 1H
1h 05m Pearson GCSE Russian Paper 3: Reading and understanding in Russian 1RU0 3H
1h 30m OCR A Level History The Early Stuarts and the Origins of the Civil War 1603-1660:Written Paper Y108/01
1h 45m WJEC A Level Sociology Sociology A Level Component 2 (Eduqas) A200U20-1
1h 30m Pearson GCSE Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) Foundation Tier 1MA1 2F
1h 30m Pearson GCSE Mathematics Paper 2 (Calculator) Higher Tier 1MA1 2H
1h 30m Pearson GCSE Geography A Paper 2: The Human Environment 1GA0 02

2h Pearson A Level Mathematics Paper 1: Pure Mathematics 1 9MA0 01
2h AQA GCSE History History Paper 2 8145/2A/A - 2B/D
2h OCR A Level Religious Studies Philosophy of religion - Written Paper H573/01
1h AQA GCSE French French Paper 4 (F) 8652/WF

1h 15m AQA GCSE French French Paper 4 (H) 8652/WH
1h 30m WJEC L3 Criminology Unit 4: Crime and Punishment 4543UD0-1
2h 15m OCR A Level Biology A Biological processes - Written Paper H420/01

2h AQA A Level Media Studies Media Studies Paper 2 7572/2
2h AQA A Level Psychology Psychology Paper 3 7182/3

1h 45m AQA GCSE English Language English Language  Paper 2 8700/2
PM 1h 15m approx. WJEC GCSE Music Music Component 3 (Eduqas) C660U30-1

1h 10m Pearson GCSE Combined Science Paper 4: Biology 2 Foundation Tier 1SC0 2BF
1h 10m Pearson GCSE Combined Science Paper 4: Biology 2 Higher Tier 1SC0 2BH
2h 30m AQA A Level French French Paper 1 7652/1
1h 30m OCR A Level Physics A Unified physics - Written Paper H556/03

PM 2h 15m Pearson A Level Geography Paper 3 9GE0 03
2h 15m OCR A Level Chemistry A Synthesis and analytical techniques - Written Paper H432/02
2h 30m AQA A Level Polish Paper 3: Listening, Reading and Writing 7867/3

2h OCR A Level Religious Studies Religion and ethics - Written Paper H573/02
PM 2h Pearson A Level Business Paper 3: Investigating business in a competitive environment 9BS0 03

1h 30m Pearson GCSE Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) Foundation Tier 1MA1 3F
1h 30m Pearson GCSE Mathematics Paper 3 (Calculator) Higher Tier 1MA1 3H
1h 45m OCR A Level Design and Technology: Product Design Problem Solving in Product Design - Written Paper H406/02
1h 25m Pearson GCSE Russian Paper 4: Writing in Russian Higher Tier 1RU0 4H

2h OCR GCSE Design and Technology Principles of Product Design J310/01
2h 30m OCR A Level Computer Science Computer systems - Written Paper H446/01

1h OCR A Level History Democracy and Dictatorships in Germany 1919-1963:Written Paper Y221/01
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1h 30m Pearson GCSE Geography A Paper 3: Geographical Investigations: Fieldwork and UK Challenges 1GA0 03
2h Pearson A Level Mathematics Paper 2: Pure Mathematics 2 9MA0 02

1h 45m WJEC GCSE Food Preparation and Nutrition Food Preparation and Nutrition Component 1 (Written) (Eduqas) C560UA0-1
1h 10m Pearson GCSE Combined Science Paper 5: Chemistry 2 Foundation Tier 1SC0 2CF
1h 10m Pearson GCSE Combined Science Paper 5: Chemistry 2 Higher Tier 1SC0 2CH
2h 15m OCR A Level Biology A Biological diversity - Written Paper H420/02
1h 30m Pearson A Level Further Mathematics Paper 3B: Further Statistics 1 9FM0 3B
1h 15m AQA GCSE Polish Polish Paper 4 8688/WH
2h 30m WJEC A Level Sociology Sociology A Level Component 3 (Eduqas) A200U30-1
1h 30m OCR A Level Chemistry A Unified chemistry - Written Paper H432/03
1h 10m Pearson GCSE Combined Science Paper 6: Physics 2 Foundation Tier 1SC0 2PF
1h 10m Pearson GCSE Combined Science Paper 6: Physics 2 Higher Tier 1SC0 2PH

PM 2h OCR A Level Religious Studies Developments in Christian thought - Written Paper H573/03
AM 1h 30m OCR A Level Biology A Unified biology - Written Paper H420/03
PM 1h 30m Pearson A Level Further Mathematics Paper 3D: Decision Mathematics 1 9FM0 3D

2h 30m OCR A Level Computer Science Algorithms and programming - Written Paper H446/02
2h AQA A Level French French Paper 2 7652/2

18th June PM 2h Pearson A Level Mathematics Paper 3: Statistics & Mechanics 9MA0 03
22nd June PM 1h 30m Pearson A Level Further Mathematics Paper 4D: Decision Mathematics 2 9FM0 4D
26th June CONTINGENCY DAY - In the event of an emergency where an exam needs to be moved, this date will be used. Please ensure you remain available up to and including this date.
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